Roslagsmadsterskapen 10 000 m

Ute/inne:

Datum:

Ort:

Arena:
Arrangor:
Tavlingsledare:

Mejl tavlingsledare:

Vader:
Ovrigt:

Resultat

Klass Gren
P19 800m
P19 800m

P17 800 m
P17 800 m
P15 800 m
P15 800 m
P15 800 m
F15 800 m

F15 800 m
Klass Gren

Omgang
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Final
Omgang

M 10000 m Final

Klass Gren

Omgang

K 10 000 m Final

Ute

2020-07-13
Norrtdlje
Sportcentrum
LK Roslagen

Hans Davidsson, Ola Nordstrand
hans.davidsson@roslagensol.se

17 grader, sol och svag vind

Plac. Fornamn
1 Axel
2 Eric
Victor
Ludvig
Nicklas
David
Lucas
Hedda
2 Disa
Plac. Fornamn
1 Thomas
2 Joakim
3 Erik
4 Robin
5 Tomas
6 Fredrik
7
8
9

[uny
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Johan
Tommy
Jonas
10 Victor
11 Martin
12 Oscar
Tsinat
Kalle

Plac. Fornamn

1 Rebecca

2 Jenny

3 Helena
Linnéa

Efternamn
Hagerud
Bjorfors
Karell
Stenback
Ostlund
Hedrén
Vesterlund
Edenfelt
Stighall
Efternamn
Stevens
Thelin
Widmark
Pino
Jennerstal
Carpentsier
Stenback
Lindberg
Petersson
Karell
Larsson
Karell
Kesete
Svensson
Efternamn
Lindberg
Karlsson
Madgi
Ostling

F6dd Nat.
02
02

03

04

05

06

06

06

06

Fodd Nat.
79
87
96
82
74
73
77
69
73
03
71
91
02
59

Fodd Nat.
79
75
80
02

Forening
Bromma IF
Rands 4H

LK Roslagen
Ranas 4H

IFK Lidingo FI
LK Roslagen
Ranas 4H

LK Roslagen
Ranas 4H
Forening

IF Mantra Sport
Upsala IF

IF Mantra Sport
Uppsala LK

LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
Rands 4H

LK Roslagen
Stockholm FTF
LK Roslagen

IKJ Haninge

LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen

IF Mantra Sport
Forening

LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen

LK Roslagen
Ununge IF

Resultat
2.02.09
2.05.55

2.15.51
2.17.76
2:11.58
2.20.06
2.38.45
3.03.57

3.03.89

Resultat
32:25.42
32:33.80
32:37.91
33:59.86
36:28.89
37:04.81
37:57.73
38:00.17
41:24.59
42:36.00
48:15.34
48:30.27

DNF

DNF
Resultat
42:46.23
45:57.99
46:11.37

DNF



